
 
            Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                  (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                                           Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

       An ISO 9001                    MATERIALS MANAGEMENT   
           Company 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

                           TITLE  
 
CORRIGENDUM for NIT_ 71631 

Phone: +91 431 257 7030/7958  
Email : udayakumar.k@bhel.in 

            bhaskarnath@bhel.in 
 

NIC Tender ID: 
2023_BHEL_22086_2  

Reference Number:                         
Enquiry 1502300001 

Enquiry Date:      
01.02.2023 

Bid submission end date: 
16.03.2023, 11.00 AM 
Bid Opening Date: 
16.03.2023, 4.00 PM 

 
You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. 
This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
                                                         Details of Corrigendum 

 
Bid submission end date extended from 16.03.2023, 11.00AM to 30.03.2023, 11.00 AM. 
Bid will be opened on 30.03.2023 at 4.00PM 
 

Please visit Government e-procurement portal for BHEL https://eprocurebhel.co.in for details. 
 

 
All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT_71631 remain unaltered.  
 

 
 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions with Price Bid formats and all annexure can be downloaded from 
BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com under enquiry reference “NIT_71631 or from the Government e-
procurement portal for BHEL https://eprocurebhel.co.in under enquiry reference 
“2022_BHEL_22086_2 

 

Yours faithfully, 
For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
Bhaskarnath Biswas 
Dy. Engineer/Purchase/Tubes 
HPBP, BHEL, Trichy 
Tamilnadu- 620014 
 
 
 

 

mailto:anabals@bhel.in
mailto:bhaskarnath@bhel.in
http://www.bhel.com/

		2023-03-17T12:02:13+0530
	BHASKAR NATH BISWAS




